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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 VlSHNU T K Moly (MTHR) Thevarkunnoth, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

Meppayur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

2 25/01/2026 WAHEEDA M Mahammood (FTHR) Tharavattath Sithara, 
Parambath, Arikkulam, 

Urallur, 673620, 
Koyilandi

  

3 25/01/2026 Abhimanyu R K Ramadas (FTHR) Munhoremmal, East 
Perambra, Perambra, 

Thandorappara, 673526, 
Koyilandy

  

4 25/01/2026 Pramod K M Kamalakshi (MTHR) Kallupeedikayil 
Meethal, East Perambra, 

Perambra, 
Thandorappata, 673526, 

Koyilandy

  

5 25/01/2026 Asna Aseez Aseez (FTHR) Vazhayi Meethal, East 
Perambra, Perambra, 

Thandorappara, 673526, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 SHYAMPRASAD M S SASI (FTHR) ARIKKAMCHALIL, 
NIDUMPOYIL, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

7 25/01/2026 ARYA LAKSHMI B S BIJU K P (FTHR) 107 A,PAZHUMTHUM 
KOOTTATHIL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

8 25/01/2026 ABHINAV B S BIJU K P (FTHR) 107 A, PAZHUNTHUM 
KOOTTATHIL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

9 25/01/2026 NAIHA POULA Santhosh K K (FTHR) Kottakkunnummal, 
Muyippoth, Muyippoth, 

Muyippoth, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

10 25/01/2026 SHAJI P NISHA (WIFE) ANIKOTT MEETHAL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

11 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED P MOIDY (FTHR) 6/221A, 
POOVILLOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

12 25/01/2026 HANNATH E Maimoona (MTHR) EDAVATH, Edavarad, 
Eravattoor, Edavarad, 

673525, koyilandi

  

13 25/01/2026 ASWATHI A P GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

Elappilakkool, 
Madathilmukk, 

Cheruvannur, Kuttoth, 
673524, Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

14 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED Kunjami (MTHR) Kannoth, Edavarad, 
Eravattoor, Edavarad, 

673525, koyilandi

  

15 25/01/2026 SAMEENA A P Ismail (HSBN) Kuniyil, Paleri, Paleri, 
Paleritown, 673508, 

Koyilandy

  

16 25/01/2026 Jaya Kunhisankaran Adiyodi 
(HSBN)

Madathil, Chalikkara, 
Nochat, Chenoli, 

673525, Koyilandy

  

17 25/01/2026 sivad D dileep (FTHR) kinarullakandi, karayad, 
arikkulam, karayad, 
673524, koyilandi

  

18 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL  T M

SHAREEFA  (MTHR) Thodattamannil, 
EDAVARAD, 

Perambra, 
EDAVARAD, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

19 25/01/2026 RIMNA FADHIYA  MUNEERA  (MTHR) Ezhuthupalli Parambil, 
Perambra, 

PERAMBRA, 
EDAVARAD, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

20 25/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen Naseer T (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Kizhppayur, Meppayur, 

Kizhppayur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

21 25/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA  K 
P

ASHRAF  (FTHR) KAKKATTE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
EDAVARAD, 

Perambra, 
EDAVARAD, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

22 25/01/2026 Fathima Nihala T Shareef K T (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Kizhppayur, Meppayur, 

Kizhppayur, 673524, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

23 25/01/2026 KHAIRUNISSA V RIYAS V (FTHR) VENKALLIL, 
CHANGARAMVELLY, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

24 25/01/2026 NISAR  C K SUBAIDA  (MTHR) Easwaran Koyiloth, 
Perambra, Edavarad, 
Edavarad, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

25 25/01/2026 MUHTHAR 
AHAMMED 

HAZEENA K (MTHR) Rahmath Manzil, 
Rahmath Manzil, 

Arikkulam, Arikkulam, 
Arikkulam, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

26 25/01/2026 VISHNU RAJ V C RAJEEVAN V C 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE CHETHIL, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

27 25/01/2026 AJESH.C.V. Narayani (MTHR) Thullikandi, 
Koorachundu, 
Koorachundu, 

Koorachundu, 673527, 
Koyilandi

  

28 25/01/2026 Sreenandana K O V Vijayan (FTHR) Kuttioyathil, 
Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

29 25/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN  
P K

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Parakkettil, 
EDAVARAD, 
PERAMBRA, 

Edavarad, 673525, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

30 25/01/2026 AMAN S KRISHNA  SUNESH D 
KRISHNAN (FTHR)

DEVAKI NIVAS, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

31 25/01/2026 NITHINLAL K C NARAYANAN K C 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUTHAZHA 
HOUSE, 

PARATTUPARA, 
KOOTHALI, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

32 25/01/2026 BINDHUJA V BABHEESH K K 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHANGARAMVELLY, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

33 25/01/2026 Bijeesh K C Sasi (FTHR) Kolorachalil, Last 
Kallode, Eravattoor, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandi

  

34 25/01/2026 VIJILA Sarada (OTHR) Karuvarot Kuni, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Perambra

  

35 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH M MANOJ C M (FTHR) Kannipoyil, East 
Perambra, Perambra, 

Thandorappara, 673526, 
Koyilandi

  

36 25/01/2026 DEVADATH B S SOMAN (FTHR) Edakothmeethal, 
vilayature, kozhukalur, 

iringath, 673523, 
koyilandy

  

37 25/01/2026 Aswin Krishna C Liju C (FTHR) Pilathottathil, Perambra, 
Menhanyam, Perambra, 

673525, Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

38 25/01/2026 ANSON ABRAHAM Babu Abraham (FTHR) Olomana, Muthukad, 
Chakkittapara, 

Muthukad, 673528, 
Koyilandy

  

39 25/01/2026 Jishnu Raj K P Jayarajan (FTHR) Kutti Parambil, 
Marutheri, 

Menhanniam, 
Menhanniam, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

40 25/01/2026 REJISHMA K C SREEJITH (HSBN) KOOMULLAKANDY, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

41 25/01/2026 SRUTHI C M BABITHLAL K K 
(HSBN)

KOOMULLAKANDY, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDI

  

42 25/01/2026 Parthiv Pramod Pramod Kumar T P 
(FTHR)

Edathum Meethal, 
Valoor, Nochad, 

Chenloli, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

43 25/01/2026 SHABIN HR HASEENA (MTHR) CHATHOTH 
MEETHAL, 

Changaramvelly, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

673524, Koyilandy

  

44 25/01/2026 BINDYA K VIJEESH K K (HSBN) KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHANGARAMVELLY, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

45 25/01/2026 ABHILASH DAMODARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KELAMBATHKANDYMEETHAL, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

46 25/01/2026 Sayan Migfar Moosa T M (FTHR) Thiruvoth Meethal, 
Perambra, Eravattur, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

47 25/01/2026 SHAMNAD P K NASAR (FTHR) 1/229 PEEDIKA 
KANDY, Edavarad, 
Perambra, Edavarad, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

48 25/01/2026 Zayed Basheer Basheer Malikkandy  
(FTHR)

Malikkandy, 
Kadiyangad palam, 

paleri, Muthuvannacha, 
673508, koyilandi

  

49 25/01/2026 Hariraj R S Rajan K (FTHR) Thaipparambil, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Koyilandi

  

50 25/01/2026 SHEHSHADI CK SHANAVAS CK 
(FTHR)

CHALIKUZHIYIL, 
MULIYNGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

51 25/01/2026 JIJISHA M PRASANTH (HSBN) 330-B, Tharappoyil, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Perambra

  

52 25/01/2026 PADINJARA 
NADUKKATTIL 
ABDURAHIMAN

SOUDHA (WIFE) PADINJARA 
NADUKKATTIL, 

IRINGATH, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

53 25/01/2026 ADAIVA B ADARSH PP (HSBN) KALAMKETTIKUNI, 
KAKKARAMUKKU, 
CHERUVANNUUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

54 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFAL MOIDU (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 

PALERI, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDY

  

55 25/01/2026 Murshida A K Muhammed A K (FTHR) Asarikandy, Asarikandy, 
Perambra, 

Thandorapara, 673526, 
Koyilandy

  

56 25/01/2026 Akshay Krishna Edoth Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Edoth, Muyippoth, 
Cheruvannur, 

Muyippoth, 673524, 
Koyikandy

  

57 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N M 

Moithy (FTHR) Kinarulla Parambil, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandi

  

58 25/01/2026 Nandana Baburaj T V Babu Raj T V (FTHR) Thazhathuveettil, 
Asarikandy, Perambra, 
Thandorapara, 673526, 

Koyilandy

  

59 25/01/2026 Reshma C P 
Cheriyapoyil

Soman (FTHR) Cheriyapoyil, 
Muyippoth, 

Cheruvannur, Muyipoth, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

60 25/01/2026 Afham Muneer (FTHR) 437-C, Chathoth, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Perambra

  

61 25/01/2026 PUSHPA M P SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

MALOOPOYIL,, 
PALERI, PALERI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

62 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) POOLAYULLATHIL, 
ERAVATTOOR, 
ERAVATTOOR, 
ERAVATTOOR, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

63 25/01/2026 Krishnaja K R Ramesan K K (FTHR) Kallayikkunnummal, 
Thandorapara, 

Perambra, 
Thandorapara, 673526, 

Koyilandy

  

64 25/01/2026 Sivani S Biju Biju (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PUTHIOTTIL, 

Koothali, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

65 25/01/2026 NAHANA MEHRIN A 
K 

Muhammed A K (FTHR) 3/63 Asarikandy, 
Kuttoth, Cheruvannur, 

Kuttoth, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

66 25/01/2026 Vedathmika Unni Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Krishnathulasi, koothali, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

67 25/01/2026 Alan Thej  Anil T  (FTHR) Thadayingal, 
Edathumbagam, 

Kalpathur, Kalpathur, 
673524, Perambra

  

68 25/01/2026 Manju Lashmi K R Ramesan K K (FTHR) Kallayikkunnummal, 
Thandorapara, 

Perambra, 
Thandorapara, 673526, 

Koyilandy

  

69 25/01/2026 Benafsha Fathima M K Muneer (FTHR) Manikkoth Kandy, 
Perambra, Eravattur, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

70 25/01/2026 Ummu Salma V Veeran V (FTHR) Vadakkayil, Utteri, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 
673620, Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

71 25/01/2026 Rithin Krishna S B Biju (FTHR) Puthan Purayil, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandi

  

72 25/01/2026 Tania Thomas Thomas M T (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Annakuttanchal, 
Chakkittapara, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

73 25/01/2026 Fida C V Muhammed (FTHR) Meerangatt Meethal, 
Perambra, Menhaniam, 

Perambra, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

74 25/01/2026 SANDRA KV SAJEESH (HSBN) kannappankandymeethal, 
vilayatur, Kozhukalur, 

Iringath, 673523, 
Koyilandy

  

75 25/01/2026 Arya N Arjun M C (HSBN) 15/240, Vallipatta, 
Perambra, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koilandy

  

76 25/01/2026 BINSI P J PANKAJAKSHI  
(MTHR)

PADINJARE 
ASHARIKKAL, 

URALLOOR, 
ARIKKULAM, 

URALLOOR, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

77 25/01/2026 Jipsa P Sebastian Dileep George (HSBN) Mandapathil, 
Chakkittapara, 
Chakkittapara, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

78 25/01/2026 ADHINA K K RAJEEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOLLARKANDY, 
NARAKKODE, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

79 25/01/2026 Najiya Fathima TT Musthafa TT (FTHR) Thattan Thottathil, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Perambra

  

80 25/01/2026 KUNHAMI Kunjabdulla Muslyar 
(HSBN)

Kannoth, Edavarad, 
Eravattoor, Edavarad, 

673525, koyilandi

  

81 25/01/2026 Sourav RP Purushu (FTHR) Kattuputhan Purayil, 
Paarakadav, Paleri, 

Paleri, 673508, 
Koyilandy

  

82 25/01/2026 Adith Vm Shyju Mp (FTHR) 1/221, Vallipatta, 
Perambra, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koilandy

  

83 25/01/2026 PRAJILESH P M ASOKAN P M (FTHR) PULACHUDALAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

URALLOOR, 
ARIKKULAM, 

URALLOOR, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

84 25/01/2026 ALBIN MP SUDHEER (FTHR) 273/A, AVALA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

85 25/01/2026 Anusree K Leela (MTHR) 15/214, Kulathumthara, 
Perambra, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koilandy

  

86 25/01/2026 SARAG KC Kunjiraman (FTHR) Kizhakancherinjapurath, 
Paarakadav, Paleri, 

Paleri, 673508, 
Koyilandy

  

87 25/01/2026 APARNA R S SOMAN C K (FTHR) 8/288/Chullikandy, 
Valoor, Nochad, 
Chenoli, 673525, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

88 25/01/2026 Sangeeth Das Pramod K (FTHR) Vadakke Chalil, 
Kalpathour, Nochad, 
Kalpathour, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

89 25/01/2026 VYGA SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) 273/A, AVALA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

90 25/01/2026 Shanis Muhammed A Asphak A (FTHR) Mudilil, thurayur, 
thurayur, iringath, 
673523, koyilandi

  

91 25/01/2026 Kiran Raj Rajan (FTHR) 15/158, Pillaperuvanna, 
Perambra, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koilandy

  

92 25/01/2026 ANOONA ISHA SALAM K (FTHR) KALLADI, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

93 25/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA C P MUHAMMAD C P 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPPARAMBATH, 
Edavarad, Eravattoor, 

Edavarad, 673525, 
koyilandi

  

94 25/01/2026 MIDHUN P SASI (FTHR) CHALIL MEETHAL, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

95 25/01/2026 Sreenandha R T Shashidhran (OTHR) Rayaroth Tharemmaln, 
Parakadav, Paleri, 

Paleri, 673508, 
Koyilandy

  

96 25/01/2026 SHYLAJA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

NELLIKUNNUMMAL, 
Veluthaparambath, 

Changaroth, 
Kadiyangad, 673525, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

97 25/01/2026 SELMA K P Nafeesa (MTHR) Choorapparambath, 
Edavarad, Eravattoor, 

Edavarad, 673525, 
koyilandi

  

98 25/01/2026 SUJIN C SUNI (FTHR) NADUPPARAMBIL, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

99 25/01/2026 Muhammad Shamil M C Muneer M C (FTHR) Meethalechalil, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
673614, Perambra

  

100 25/01/2026 SREENANDA RAJEEVAN M M 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
THATTARATH, 

EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

101 25/01/2026 DEVANANDA R RAVI C T (FTHR) CHEMBRATHARAMMAL, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

102 25/01/2026 ASWATHI KRISHNA 
C K 

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHETTIAMKANDITHAZHEKUNIYIL, 
VAKAYAD, 

AVIDANALLUR, 
VAKAYAD, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

103 25/01/2026 SREEVISHNU P V BALAN (FTHR) Cheruvalatt, Avala, 
Avala, Avala, 673524, 

Koyilandi

  

104 25/01/2026 Anju k c babeesh (HSBN) thayyullathil, karayad, 
arikkulam, karayad, 
673524, koyilandi

  

105 25/01/2026 Vijesh T Ajila Vijesh (WIFE) Thevarkunnummal, 
Pandikkode, 

Menhanniam, 
Menhanniam, 673525, 

Kkoyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

106 25/01/2026 Shanis Muhammed A ASPHAK A (FTHR) MUDILIL, 
THURAYUR, 
THURAYUR, 

IRINGATH, 673523, 
KOYILANDI

  

107 25/01/2026 SAMEEM P M Ammad (FTHR) Meppally, Edavarad, 
Eravattoor, Edavarad, 

673525, koyilandi

  

108 25/01/2026 MANU SIVADAS SIVADASAN (FTHR) KAVIL KUNIYIL, 
CHERIYAKUMBALAM, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
673508, KOILANDY

  

109 25/01/2026 DEVIKA P P VIJEESH P P (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PARAMBIL, 

naduvathur, keezhariyur, 
naduvathur, 673620, 

koyilandy

  

110 25/01/2026 Navya P Sasidharan P (FTHR) 9B, Poyiloora, Paleri 
Town, Paleri Town, 
673508, Koyilandi

  

111 25/01/2026 SUNITHA K K BALAN (FTHR) Emmanakandi, Avala, 
Avala, Avala, 673524, 

Koyilandi

  

112 25/01/2026 Muhammad Shameem B Basheer (FTHR) Kizhakke Punnachalil, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannoor, 643524, 
Koyilandi

  

113 25/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH RAMLA (MTHR) THULISSERI, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

114 25/01/2026 Saleem P M Ammad (FTHR) Meppally, Edavarad, 
Eravattoor, Edavarad, 

673525, koyilandi

  



Jan 26, 2026, 12:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

115 25/01/2026 Fathimath Naisana K K Salim K K (FTHR) Kallikkandi, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
673614, Perambra

  

116 25/01/2026 NAYANA GOVIND SUDHEENA M P 
(MTHR)

MALAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, Avala, 
Avala, Avala, 673524, 

Koyilandi

  

117 25/01/2026 YADUNANDH V.S VIJAYAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ARAYANNUR, 
KALIYATHMUKKU, 

ARIKKULAM, 
KARAYAD, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

118 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD T 

Rahmath P K (MTHR) THULISSERY, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

119 25/01/2026 NIVED KRISHNA C M Shaji C M (FTHR) 404-cheriyamanattu, 
Chenoli, Nochad, 
Chenoli, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

120 25/01/2026 KRISHNANJANA B R RAMAKRISHNAN V 
K (FTHR)

VATTAKKANDY, 
EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

121 25/01/2026 Sreethu.C M Shaji P C (FTHR) Chalil Meethal, 
Kayalmukku, Nochad, 

Chenoli, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

122 25/01/2026 VIJIMOL K V JAYESH K B (HSBN) Poovaremmal, Koothali, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
673525, Koyilandy

  



Jan 26, 2026, 12:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

123 25/01/2026 ABHISHEK A V VINOD K (FTHR) KOLIYOTTU 
MEETHAL, 

KALIYATHMUKKU, 
ARIKKULAM, 

KARAYAD, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

124 25/01/2026 Ayasa C K Shareefa P (MTHR) Thacharoth Kuni, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

Meppayur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

125 25/01/2026 ARYA P Aswanth P (OTHR) Parathalakkal, Koothali, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

126 25/01/2026 Arjun C K Sajeesh C K (FTHR) 2/343A, Kalpathur, 
Nochad, Kalpathut, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

127 25/01/2026 Akshay S Abhinand C M (OTHR) Chathankottu Meethal, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


